Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Friday

13:00 - Black/Orange/SM - 1300-1320

Practice started at 12:59:26

Asserballe 0,765 km

20-05-2016.13:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(7) Thorleif Maller
1 52.501 +4.213 13:07:42.282
2 51274 +2.986 13:08:33.556
3 54.768 +6.480 13:09:28.324
4 49.437 +1.149 13:10:17.761
5 49.653 +1.365 13:11:07.414
6 51.023 +2.735 13:11:58.437
7 49.285 +0.997 13:12:47.722
8 49.743 +1.455 13:13:37.465
9 48.288 13:14:25.753
10 48.699 +0.411 13:15:14.452
11 49.757 +1.469 13:16:04.209
(16) Sven Kowalik
1 53.902 +4.195 13:07:17.365
2 53.013 +3.306 13:08:10.378
3 50.187 +0.480 13:09:00.565
4 50.243 +0.536 13:09:50.808
5 49.707 13:10:40.515
6 53.380 +3.673 13:11:33.895
(25) Peter Kofoed
1 51.590 +1.729 13:08:41.807
2 51.184 +1.323 13:09:32.991
3 49.861 13:10:22.852
4 52.823 +2.962 13:11:15.675
5 2:38.713 +1:48.852 13:13:54.388
6 54.843 +4.982 13:14:49.231
(4) Michael Jensen
1 1.07.178 +8.600 13:10:17.829
2 1:06.091 +7.513 13:11:23.920
3 1:03.902 +5.324 13:12:27.822
4 1:02242 +3.664 13:13:30.064
5 1:01.095 +2.517 13:14:31.159
6 59.892 +1.314 13:15:31.051
7 58.578 13:16:29.629
8 58.820 +0.242 13:17:28.449
9 59.044 +0.466 13:18:27.493
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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